Freeport-McMoRan Inc.
Total 2016 Corporate Disbursements: $439,188

Arizonans for Responsible Drug Policy (AZ)

Californians for Energy Independence (CA)

Coloradans for Coloradans (CO)

Colorado Association of Commerce & Industry Project (CO)
Colorado Citizens Alliance (CO)

Colorado Leadership Fund (CO)

Common Sense Values (CO)

No on Measure Z (CA)

Senate Majority Fund (CO)

Total

Amount
$10,000
$322,188
$1,000
$5,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$85,000
$4,000

$439,188



